Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #006346

Sabrah Hannah
15503 Allingham Avenue
Norwalk,, CA. 90650

Option 2

Order Date: May 1, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

15800 S Park Ln, Fontana, CA 92336

Event Date: June 19, Saturday
**Event starts: TBD

Install: Saturday at 11 AM

Breakdown: Saturday at 7 PM

Description

General
Color TBD Draping - 12ft W X10ft H
Red Draping- 10ft W X 10ft H
Color TBD Carpet 12ft X 8ft
SIZE ROUND TBD Lamour Linen
Champagne Gold Napkins Lamoure

\ | Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber
W

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes
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(0144 Price

2 $180.00 T
1 $150.00 T
2 $288.00 T
10 $28.00 T
80 $§2.75 T
80 $10.50 T
1 $375.00 T
2 $150.00

2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$360.00

$150.00
$576.00
$280.00
$220.00

$840.00

$375.00
$300.00
$300.00

$2,426.00
$975.00
$243.05
($242.60)
$3,401.45
($0.00)
$3,401.45
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