## **ORDER #006346**



Sabrah Hannah 15503 Allingham Avenue Norwalk , CA. 90650

Option 2

Order Date: May 1, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address:

15800 S Park Ln, Fontana, CA 92336

Event Date: June 19, Saturday

\*\*Event starts: TBD

Install: Saturday at 11 AM

Breakdown: Saturday at 7 PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Color TBD Draping - 12ft W X10ft H	2	\$180.00	Т	\$360.00
	Red Draping- 10ft W X 10ft H	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Color TBD Carpet 12ft X 8ft	2	\$288.00	Т	\$576.00
	SIZE ROUND TBD Lamour Linen	10	\$28.00	T	\$280.00
	Champagne Gold Napkins Lamoure	80	\$2.75	Т	\$220.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber	80	\$10.50	Т	\$840.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
lotes			Total Products:		\$2,426.00
		Total La	abor/Services/Misc:		\$975.00
			Taxes:		\$243.05
			Discounts:		(\$242.60)
			Total:		\$3,401.45
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$3,401.45